Global Stainless Steel Enclosures
2 | nVent.com
nVent.com | 3
Protecting vital technologies in the world’s
toughest environment.
THE LARGEST PRODUCER OF GLOBALLY CERTIFIED STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURE
SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS APPLICATIONS. THE ONLY PROVIDER

H2Omit Vent Drains, Type 4X
H2Omit Thermoelectric Dehumidifier
Document Holding Pocket
Stainless Steel Drip Shields
MODIFICATION AND CUSTOMIZATION
HOFFMAN excels at modifying and customizing products
to your specifications. Contact your local HOFFMAN sales
office or distributor for complete information.
Bulletin: CWS
nVent.com | 7
WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
STANDARD PRODUCT - SCREW COVER
STANDARD PRODUCT - HINGE COVER
Catalog Number Material A x B x C mm
MSC15015080SSI SS 304 150 X 150 X 80
MSC15015080SS6I SS 316 150 X 150 X 80
MSC150150120SSI SS 304 150 X 150 X 120
MSC150150120SS6I SS 316 150 X 150 X 120
MSC200150120SSI SS 304 200 X 150 X 120
MSC200150120SS6I SS 316 200 X 150 X 120
MSC250200120SSI SS 304 250 X 200 X 120
MSC250200120SS6I SS 316 250 X 200 X 120
Catalog Number Material A x B x C mm
MSC300200120SSI SS 304 300 X 200 X 120
MSC300200120SS6I SS 316 300 X 200 X 120
MSC300200150SSI SS 304 300 X 200 X 150
MSC300200150SS6I SS 316 300 X 200 X 150
MSC300250150SSI SS 304 300 X 250 X 150
MSC300250150SS6I SS 316 300 X 250 X 150
MSC300300150SSI SS 304 300 X 300 X 150
MSC300300150SS6I SS 316 300 X 300 X 150
Catalog Number Material A x B x C mm Body Gauge Door Gauge Latch Qty
M300300120SSI SS 304 300 X 300 X 120 16 16 1
M300300120SS6I SS 316 300 X 300 X 120 16 16 1
M300300150SSI SS 304 300 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M300300150SS6I SS 316 300 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M400300150SSI SS 304 400 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M400300150SS6I SS 316 400 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M500400150SSI SS 304 500 X 400 X 150 16 16 1
M500400150SS6I SS 316 500 X 400 X 150 16 16 1
M400300210SSI SS 304 400 X 300 X 210 16 16 1
M400300210SS6I SS 316 400 X 300 X 210 16 16 1
M400400210SSI SS 304 400 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M400400210SS6I SS 316 400 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M500400210SSI SS 304 500 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M500400210SS6I SS 316 500 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M600400210SSI SS 304 600 X 400 X 210 16 16 2
M600400210SS6I SS 316 600 X 400 X 210 16 16 2
M700500210SSI SS 304 700 X 500 X 210 16 16 2
M700500210SS6I SS 316 700 X 500 X 210 16 16 2
M600600210SSI SS 304 600 X 600 X 210 16 16 2
M600600210SS6I SS 316 600 X 600 X 210 16 16 2
M800600210SSI SS 304 800 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M800600210SS6I SS 316 800 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M800800210SSI SS 304 800 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M800800210SS6I SS 316 800 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M1000600210SSI SS 304 1000 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M1000600210SS6I SS 316 1000 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M1000800210SSI SS 304 1000 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M1000800210SS6I SS 316 1000 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M500400300SSI SS 304 500 X 400 X 300 16 16 1
M500400300SS6I SS 316 500 X 400 X 300 16 16 1
M500500300SSI SS 304 500 X 500 X 300 16 16 1
M500500300SS6I SS 316 500 X 500 X 300 16 16 1
M600400300SSI SS 304 600 X 400 X 300 16 16 2
M600400300SS6I SS 316 600 X 400 X 300 16 16 2
M600600300SSI SS 304 600 X 600 X 300 16 16 2
M600600300SS6I SS 316 600 X 600 X 300 16 16 2
M800600300SSI SS 304 800 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M800600300SS6I SS 316 800 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M800800300SSI SS 304 800 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M800800300SS6I SS 316 800 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M1000600300SSI SS 304 1000 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M1000600300SS6I SS 316 1000 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M1000800300SSI SS 304 1000 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M1000800300SS6I SS 316 1000 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M1200800300SSI SS 304 1200 X 800 X 300 14 14 3
M1200800300SS6I SS 316 1200 X 800 X 300 14 14 3
M1000800400SSI SS 304 1000 X 800 X 400 14 14 2
M1000800400SS6I SS 316 1000 X 800 X 400 14 14 2
M1200800400SSI SS 304 1200 X 800 X 400 14 14 3
M1200800400SS6I SS 316 1200 X 800 X 400 14 14 3
8 | nVent.com